Overall Scores

Event: September 25, 2010 Bike Classes
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Rider

Rider Name:

Number Sponser:

32
33
22
177
427
312
377
15
131
353
175
401
266
449
611
548
176
457
268
6
58
308

Houts, Brandon,
Houts, Jake,
Cisler, Chuck,
Smidel, Cory,
Schmidt, Dave,
Herfindahl, Zach,
Schwalbe, Ryan,
Mueller, Joshua,
Kropp, Devin,
Skenandore, JD,
Ladd, Richard,
Schmidt, Jeff,
Voeks, James,
Jazwiecki, Pete,
Oettinger, Tyler,
Vaessen, Patrick,
Blasczyk, Gerald,
Bloyer, Paul,
Skenandore, Zack,
Massie, Kevin,
Jazwiecki, Mike,
Phillips, George,
Total Number Of Riders:
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AMA #:
811577
applied
534889
757699
720946
1032956
866489
636455
546177
256634
518660

897588
885069
930800
553613
979679
applied

137884

22

Class:

AA
AA
AA
AA
A Bike
A Bike
B Bike
B Bike
A Bike
A Bike

+30 Bike
+30 Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
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Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

02:03:44
01:59:23
02:00:33
02:01:27
02:02:31
02:03:36
02:06:03
02:07:15
02:07:56
02:08:28
02:11:25
01:57:22
02:03:47
02:04:25
02:06:01
02:07:45
01:31:34
01:31:50
01:07:34
00:38:49
00:55:38
00:00:00

11:00:00 AM
9/25/2010

Finish
Time:
13:03:44
12:59:23
13:00:33
13:01:27
13:03:31
13:04:36
13:08:03
13:09:15
13:08:56
13:09:28
13:14:25
13:00:22
13:06:47
13:08:25
13:10:01
13:11:45
12:36:34
12:36:50
12:11:34
11:42:49
12:00:38

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuk
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda
Suzuk
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
1
Yamaha

Honda

09/25/10 15:02:15

District
Number:
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